DATA SHEET
Broadband Network Gateways
MSR Series (MSR-800, MSR-2400)
Multi-Service Router Platform
The CommScope® MSR Series (MSR-800 and MSR-2400) multi-service
routers introduce high-capacity, disaggregated routing and switching to
access and aggregation networks. MSR multi-service routers can be
deployed as an L2/L3 aggregation switch, Carrier Ethernet Services Edge

information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
MSR-800-DS_RevA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Description
MSR-800-BNG BNG/TOR/CIN switch 6x100G and 48x10G AC
MSR-2400-BNG BNG/TOR/CIN switch 10x100G and 64x10/25G AC
SFP-CP GbE SFP 1000Base-T Transceiver RJ45 Connector
SFP-PLUS-BIDI-CTEMP-G SFP+ BDM, 1 LC Con10Gbe (10GBASE-ER)
QSFP-100G-SR4 100GBase-SR4 850nm QSFP28/MPO 100M
RELATED PRODUCTS
vBNG Evo XP4202M XGS-PON Remote
Optical Line Terminal (R-OLT)
7     MSR-800, MSR-2400